Greenville Town Board
p.O. BOX 188
GREENVILLE, INDIANA 47124
812-923-5649

August 25, 1980
Town Hall

The Board of Trustees of the Town of Greenville, Floyd County, Indiana,
held a meeting for the adoption of the 1981 Budget. All board memebers

were present.

The meeting was opened by President Jack Sprigler. No objections were
filed in writing or by voice.

The 1981 Budget was approved as advertised.
S ae Hlandes

Grace Martin
Secretary of the Appropriating Board
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Aug. 20, 1980

GREENVILLE WATER UTILITY

923-5649

GREENVILLE, INDIANA 47124

PLEASE HAVE THIS CHARGE OFF AND CORRECTIONS APPROVED AND PUT IN THE MINUTES.

Date

1-17-80
1-17-80
2-.19-80
2-19-80
2-19-80
2-19-80
2-19-80
2-19-80
3-07-80
3-29-80
4-01-80
4-.28-80
4.28-80
4-28-80
5-01-80
5-01-80
5-21-80
5-23-.80
5-23-80
8-01-80
8-01-80
8-01-80
8-02-80
8-18-80
8-18-80
8-19-80

Name

Snodgrass

Correction
Herman Miller #105
Larry Uhl #158
S. &W. Enter. 556

S. & W, Enter.573

Michael Smith #675
Patrick wheat #808
Dee West #5857
Donna Glozbach#345
Tamy Tackett #702

#50

R. Baungardner #714-8

Ed Baily Wl
Richard Audrey #3
Howard Stiller #768

David Neel #479
Leo Reid #811
James Agnew #514
Fire Dept. #357
Cook #107
House #517
Cox #579
Smith #124
Uhl #117
- Carter #714-5
Ellis #845

Reason

overbilled

Penalty

meter read wrong
Didn’'t owe penalty
Wouldn't pay
Wouldn't pay

over billed

moved

overpayment.

moved

moved

over billed
penalty-Didn't owe
penalty-didn't owe
Shouln't have been billed
meter read wrong
Meter read wrong
Penaly-didn't owe
penalty-did't owe
penalty-didn't owe
meter read wrong
meter read wrong
meter read wrong
meter bad

billing added wrong
moved '

19.13
.02
5.20
.81
17.60
17.60
17.77
8.76
9.30
12.14
28.16
62.07
2.46
.50
7.54
34.38
17.80
.80
.44
.73
23.32
7.54
.42
25.26
10.00
B5.64
415.39
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