Greenville Town Board

P. O. BOX 188 GREENVILLE, INDIANA 47124 812-923-5649

> August 25, 1980 Town Hall

The Board of Trustees of the Town of Greenville, Floyd County, Indiana, held a meeting for the adoption of the 1981 Budget. All board memebers were present.

The meeting was opened by President Jack Sprigler. No objections were filed in writing or by voice.

The 1981 Budget was approved as advertised.

Iran Murhi Grace Martin

Secretary of the Appropriating Board

Jack Sprigler

President - Board of Trustees

GREENVILLE WATER UTILITY 923-5649

GREENVILLE, INDIANA 47124

Aug. 20, 1980

PLEASE HAVE THIS CHARGE OFF AND CORRECTIONS APPROVED AND PUT IN THE MINUTES.

Date	Name		Reason	amt
1-17-80	Snodgrass	#50	overbilled	19.13
1-17-80	Correction		Penalty	.02
21980	Herman Miller	#105	meter read wrong	5.20
2-19-80	Larry Uhl	#158	Didn't owe penalty	.81
2-19-80	S. &W. Enter.	556	Wouldn't pay	17.60
2-19-80	S. & W. Enter	.573	Wouldn't pay	17.60
2-19-80	Michael Smith	#675	over billed	17.77
2–19–80	Patrick Wheat	#808	moved	8.76
3–07–80	Dee West	#557	overpayment	9.30
3–29–80	Donna Glozbad	h#345	moved	12.14
4- 01-80	Tommy Tackett	#702	moved	28.16
4-28-80	R. Baumgardner	r #714_8	over billed	62.07
4-28-80	Ed Baily	#WH	penalty-Didn't owe	2.46
4-28-80	Richard Audre	ey #3	penalty-didn't owe	.50
5-01-80	Howard Stiller	r #768	Shouln't have been billed	7.54
5-01-80	David Neel	#479	meter read wrong	34.38
5-21-80	Leo Reid	#811	Meter read wrong	17.80
5-23-80	James Agnew	#514	Penaly-didn't owe	.80
5-23-80	Fire Dept.	#357	penalty-did't owe	.44
8-01-80	Cook	#107	penalty-didn't owe	.73
8-01-80	House	#517	meter read wrong	23.32
8-01-80	Cox	#579	meter read wrong	7.54
8-02-80	Smith	#124	meter read wrong	.42
8-18-80	Uhl.	#117	meter bad .	25.26
	Carter	#7145	billing added wrong	10.00
8 – 19–80	Ellis	#845	moved	85.64
				415.39

Heave V.J. Miller